przedmiot

sala
1.06 B
1.06 B
1.06 B
1.07 B
1.08 B
115 B
117 B
117 B
117 B
2.21B
3.04B
105 aB
105 aB
105 aB
1.06 B
1.15B
115 HB
115 HB
116 HB
117 B
117 B
117 B
117 B
117 B
4.15 B
5.21B
5.21B

data

2025-10-29 $roda
2025-10-29 $roda
2025-10-29 $roda
2025-10-29 $roda
2025-10-29 $roda
2025-10-29 $roda
2025-10-29 $roda
2025-10-29 Sroda
2025-10-29 sroda
2025-10-29 $roda
2025-10-29 sroda
2025-10-30 czwartek
2025-10-30 czwartek
2025-10-30 czwartek
2025-10-30 czwartek
2025-10-30 czwartek
2025-10-30 czwartek
2025-10-30 czwartek
2025-10-30 czwartek
2025-10-30 czwartek
2025-10-30 czwartek
2025-10-30 czwartek
2025-10-30 czwartek
2025-10-30 czwartek
2025-10-30 czwartek
2025-10-30 czwartek
2025-10-30 czwartek

dzien tygodaigodziny

12.00 — 13.40
13.45-15.15
15.30 - 19.30
08.00 - 10.00
14.00 — 16.00
12.00 - 14.00
08.00 —10.00
10.00 - 12.00
12.00 — 14.00
12.00 - 15.10
12.00 — 14.00
08.00 - 10.00
14.00 - 16.00
16.00 — 18.00
14.00 — 16.00
10.00 - 12.00
08.00 - 10.00
12.00 — 14.00
14.00 — 16.00
08.00 - 10.00
10.00 — 12.00
12.00 — 14.00
16.00 — 18.00
18.00 — 20.00
08.00 - 10.00
08.00 - 10.00
10.00 - 12.00

stopien naukowy

dr inz.

mgr inz.

dr

dr

dr

prof. dr hab. inz.

dr hab. prof. PSk.

dr hab. prof. PSk.

dr inz.

mgr

dr hab. prof. Psk.

dr hab. inz. prof. PSk.
mgr inz.

dr inz.

dr inz.

dr hab. inz. prof. PSk.
dr hab. prof. PSk.

dr inz.

dr hab. inz. prof. PSk.
dr inz.

dr hab. inz. prof. PSk.
dr inz.

mgr inz.

mgr inz.

dr hab. inz. prof. PSk.
dr inz.

dr inz.

prowadzacy termin
I1zabela Pliszka

Mirostaw Frankowski
Elzbieta Buchcic

Beata Rogowska

Beata Rogowska
Magdalena Piasecka
Beata Maciejewska
Magdalena Tomala
Arkadiusz Chrobot

Emilia Wilewska

Ltukasz Wojcieszak
Grzegorz Radomski
Mirostaw Frankowski
Dorota Wiraszka, Teodor Serwick
Grzegorz Lukawski
Sylwester Filipiak

Beata Maciejewska
Tomasz Kaczmarczyk
Remigiusz Baran

Mariusz Bedla

Remigiusz Baran
Arkadiusz Chrobot

Michat Szydoryk

Michal Wojcik

Sylwester Filipiak

Adam Krochowicz
Katarzyna Rutczynska-Wdowiak
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